
I.D.:	12412761

Achizi?ie	SWITCH	CATALIST	CISCO

Data
publicarii

13.04.16 Coduri	CPV 32423000-4

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

21.04.16 Pretul	estimativ: 98.000,00	RON

Descriere: Achizi?ie	SWITCH	CATALIST	CISCO	cu	urmatoarele	caracteristici	tehnice	minimale:	-	Catalist
4500	E-series	3	Slot	Chasis,	fan,	fara	sursa	(	carcasa	cu	minim	3	pozi?ii,	slot-uri	pentru
module)	–	1	buc;	-	Catalist	4500	E-Series	Supervisor	LE,	520	Gbps,	(	Modul	supervisor:	CPU
Dual	Core	–	1.5GHz,	RAM	2GB,	Flash	1GB,	48Gbps/slot,	Port	consola,	Port	USB,	Port	uplink
SFP	1	GB	)	–	1	buc;	-	Catalist	4500	E-Series	48-port	10/100/1000	Mbps	(RJ45)	(	Modul
ethernet	48	porturi	RJ	45	10/100/1000	Mbps	Non	Blocking)	–	1	buc;	-	Catalist	4500	E-Series
12-Port	GE(SFP)	(	Modul	fibra	optica	12	porturi	100/1000	Mbps	–	1	buc;	-	Sursa	tensiune
Catalist	4500	E-Series	220V	-	2	buc;	-	SFP	100	Mbps	(	conectori	CISCO	SFP-LC	100	MB	)	–	2
BUC;	-	SFP	1000	Mbps	(conectori	CISCO	SFP-LC	1	GB	)	–	2	BUC;	-	Adaptor	SFP	/RJ-45	(
Conectori	CISCO	SFP-RJ45	1GB)	–	1	buc;	-	Patch	cord	FO/min	1	m/	Multimode/SC-LC	(	Patch
cord	FO	cu	conectori	SC-LC	)	–	4	buc;	-	Suport	VLAN-uri;	-	Suport	pentru	protocolul	Spanning
Tree	Protocol	(	STP);	-	Suport	IPv4	si	IPV6.	Transportul,	montajul,	instalarea,	configurarea,
suport	garan?ie	12	luni	sunt	asigurate	gratuit.


